Blue Meadow
by Sharon Lee
Quilt Size: 68” x 93” (1.73m x 2.36m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Sweet Dreams Quilt
Designed and sold by Laureen Smith of Tourmaline & Thyme Quilts
Studioe Fabrics
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.studioefabrics.net
Sweet Dreams Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 6 Kits 12 Kits
 8136-77 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8137-01 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8138-01 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8139-17* 3/4 yds 0.69m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8140-77 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8141-01 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8142-11 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8143-01 1 3/4 yds 1.60m 1 bolt 2 bolts
 8144-17 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8145-01 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8146P-77 2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
8138-01 6 yds 5.49m 3 bolts 5 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
8136-77
Large Floral
Blue Ink
8137-01
Medium Butterflies
White
8138-01
Flower Vases
White
8139-17
Wildflower Silhouettes
Periwinkle
8140-77
Small Floral
Blue Ink
8141-01
Bees and Honeycombs
White
8142-11
Tone-On-Tone ditsy
Light Periwinkle
8143-01
Tiny Hexies
White
8144-17
Large Butterflies
Periwinkle
8145-01
Tiles
White
8146P-77
Panel
Ink